CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL

ORANG CLONAL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD
DULLABCHERRA GOLD
GREENLAND

GREENLAND

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
DULLABCHERRA
DULLABCHERRA

DIKRONG

RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI

BORELLI

BORELLI

INVOICE

€943
C950
co58
c942
c951
c843
UK955
UK949
UK962
UK973
UK940
UK957
c330
C341
€662
C684
C509
C687
cs44
c848
C610
LC869
LC1016
C542
c591
C576
€660
€726

GRADE

BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP
BP1
BP1
PF

BP
BPS
PF
BOP
BOPSM
OF

OF

WEIGHT | Pkgs

960
800
900
1020
680
1050
1200
1200
1200
1200
1040
1040
924
495
230
115
480
130
560
560
480
1023
870
1400
660
875
1050
1435

30
25
30
30
20
30
40
40
40
40
40
40
28
15
10

5
20

5
20
20
20
33
30
40
20
25
30
41



