

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0001	ORANG CLONAL	C943	BOP	960	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0002	ORANG CLONAL	C950	BOP	800	25
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0003	ORANG CLONAL	C958	BOP	900	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0004	ORANG CLONAL	C942	BP	1020	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0005	ORANG CLONAL	C951	BP	680	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0006	ORANG CLONAL	C843	BP	1050	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0007	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK955	BOPSM	1200	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0008	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK949	BP	1200	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0009	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK962	BP	1200	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0010	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK973	BP	1200	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0011	DULLABCHERRA GOLD	UK940	OF	1040	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0012	DULLABCHERRA GOLD	UK957	OF	1040	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0013	GREENLAND	C330	BOP	924	28
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0014	GREENLAND	C341	BOP	495	15
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0015	RAJGARH	C662	BOP	230	10
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0016	RAJGARH	C684	BOP	115	5
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0017	RAJGARH	C509	BOP	480	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0018	RAJGARH	C687	BP	130	5
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0019	MURPHULANI	C844	BP1	560	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0020	MURPHULANI	C848	BP1	560	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0021	MURPHULANI	C610	PF	480	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0022	DULLABCHERRA	LC869	BP	1023	33
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0023	DULLABCHERRA	LC1016	BPS	870	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0024	DIKRONG	C542	PF	1400	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0025	RAJAPUKHURI	C591	BOP	660	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0026	RAJAPUKHURI	C576	BOPSM	875	25
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0027	BORELLI	C660	OF	1050	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	0028	BORELLI	C726	OF	1435	41